The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 10/17/2015
Bride Lindsay Howell
Groom Alexander  Gurfinkel Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Fortessa
4907 Forte Chardonnay $17.00 12 10
French Home
4959 Tumbler, Bee $11.50 8 8
Riedel Crystal of America
32067  OQuverture Pay 6 get 8 Magnum $72.00 1 1
9368 Bossa Nova Whiskey DOF S/4 $35.00 3 3
Schott Zwiesel
3746 Forte' Burgundy $16.00 12 12
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chronicle - Hachette Book Grp
9879 Grill Eats and Drinks $14.95 0 1
32022  Sunday Brunch $19.95 0 1
Cookware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Le Creuset of America, In
2206 3pc White Serving Platters $100.00 1 1
6534 Rect Dish 12x9.5 - Palm $70.00 1 1
4967 1.8qt Whistling Kettle - Palm $100.00 1 1
7529 Loaf Pan 10x5x3 Palm $45.00 1 1
5687 9" Deluxe Rnd Trivet - Palm $70.00 1 1

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Page 1 of 4



4952 French Oven Rnd - Palm 7.25qt
Nordic Ware

9491 Popover Pan

Wildly Delicious

7957 Green Apple Brie Baker
Cutlery

SKU # Description

Wusthof Trident

9576 Ikon 9" Carving Knife
9580 Ikon Fork
9575 Ikon Steak Knives in Walnut Box

Dinnerware

SKU # Description

Certified International C
4768 Herb Garden Dessert Plate
Gien

24833  Toscana Dessert

10818  Creamer - Toscana

10819  Square Fruit Dish - Toscana
10817  Sugar Bowl - Toscana

Juliska

25228  Colette Tumbler Green

23907  White Triple Server 9.5"

23284  Colette Green Dinner Plate
25238  Colette Pitcher Green

23901 7" Dessert Bowl Collette Green
945 Cntry Est. Blue Party Plates S/4
10632 B&T Divided Serve Bowl

Frames
SKU # Description

Match, Inc.

1753 Lombardia Rect 4x6, sm
9365 Lombardia Smooth 4x5
2345 Lombardia Rect. 5x7 Lg

Housewares
SKU # Description

BIA Cordon Bleu, Inc.
24253  Mini Tongs CDU
Component Design NW Inc.

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$350.00

$39.00

$24.00

Price

$220.00
$200.00
$350.00

Price

$13.50

$45.00

$100.00
$175.00
$110.00

$30.00
$59.00
$39.00
$85.00
$26.00
$115.00
$78.00

Price

$175.00
$97.00
$240.00

Price

$3.50

Wanted

Wanted

- - . 00

O N o0 = 00 = O

Wanted

Wanted

Received

Received

—_ a4 a

- N 0O = 0O =

Received

Received

Page 2 of 4



3421 Dual Sensor Probe Oven/Girill
Epicurean Cutting Surface

4345 17.5x13 Cutt Board w/Nonslip
8209 Natural/Brown Non-Slip 12x9

Harold Import Company, In

22282  Pot Grabber - Cherry

Le Creuset of America, In

4963 Utensil Crock 2.75qt Palm
Old River Road

28567  Grand Cookbook Holder
The French Farm

8442 5pc Cheese Set - Ivory
Linens-Textiles

SKU# Description

Caspari, H. George, Inc.

7532 Rattan Plate Charger

C & F Enterprises

9500 Nottingham Runner 14x51
Serving

SKU # Description

Beatriz Ball
6438 Holiday Pumpkin Bowl
Calaisio

25268  Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes
24060  Rect Tray with Glass Small
3694 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert

Mariposa

7471 Basketweave Pyrex Holder
7487 Basketweave Large Bowl
7483 Antler Handled Birch Tray

Wilton Armetale

12681 Grill Pan Oblong
12682 Grillware Med Round Bowl

Wildly Delicious

31624 Stoneware Bread Basket Cream
Wood

SKU# Description

Fox Run

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$34.50

$43.00
$29.00

$8.00

$45.00

$66.00

$60.00

Price

$21.50

$32.00

Price

$98.00

$106.00
$68.00
$70.00

$179.00
$135.00
$198.00

$50.00
$50.00

$39.00

Price

Wanted

Wanted

0

Wanted

Received

Received

Received

Page 3 of 4



7398 Salad Bowl $58.00 1 1
21997  Spring Salad Tong $16.00 1 0
10134  Paddle Board $26.00 0 1

Gift Cards Welcome
We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 Page 4 of 4



