The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	10/17/2015		
Bride	Lindsay	Howell	
Groom	Alexander	Gurfinkel	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Fortessa						
4907	Forte Chardonnay	\$17.00	12	10		
French H	lome					
4959	Tumbler, Bee	\$11.50	8	8		
Riedel Cı	Riedel Crystal of America					
32067	Ouverture Pay 6 get 8 Magnum	\$72.00	1	1		
9368	Bossa Nova Whiskey DOF S/4	\$35.00	3	3		
Schott Zv	Schott Zwiesel					
3746	Forte' Burgundy	\$16.00	12	12		
Books						
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
	Description e - Hachette Book Grp	Price	Wanted	Received		
	-	Price \$14.95	Wanted 0	Received 1		
Chronicle	e - Hachette Book Grp					
Chronicle 9879	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch	\$14.95	0	1		
<i>Chronicle</i> 9879 32022	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch	\$14.95	0	1		
Chronicle 9879 32022 Cookwa	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch are	\$14.95 \$19.95	0 0	1		
Chronicle 9879 32022 Cookwa	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch are Description	\$14.95 \$19.95	0 0	1		
Chronicle 9879 32022 Cookwa SKU # Le Creus	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch are Description et of America, In	\$14.95 \$19.95 Price	0 0 Wanted	1 1 Received		
Chronicle 9879 32022 Cookwa SKU # Le Creus 2206	Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch are Description et of America, In 3pc White Serving Platters Rect Dish 12x9.5 - Palm 1.8qt Whistling Kettle - Palm	\$14.95 \$19.95 Price \$100.00	0 0 Wanted	1 1 Received		
Chronicle 9879 32022 Cookwi SKU # Le Creus 2206 6534	e - Hachette Book Grp Grill Eats and Drinks Sunday Brunch are Description et of America, In 3pc White Serving Platters Rect Dish 12x9.5 - Palm	\$14.95 \$19.95 Price \$100.00 \$70.00	0 0 Wanted 1 1	1 1 Received		

4952	French Oven Rnd - Palm 7.25qt	\$350.00	1	1		
Nordic W	Nordic Ware					
9491	Popover Pan	\$39.00	1	1		
Wildly Delicious						
7957	Green Apple Brie Baker	\$24.00	0	1		
<u>Cutlery</u>						
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Wusthof	Trident					
9576	Ikon 9" Carving Knife	\$220.00	1	0		
9580	lkon Fork	\$200.00	1	0		
9575	Ikon Steak Knives in Walnut Box	\$350.00	2	0		
<u>Dinnerv</u>	<u>vare</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Certified I	International C					
4768	Herb Garden Dessert Plate	\$13.50	2	2		
Gien						
24833	Toscana Dessert	\$45.00	8	8		
10818	Creamer - Toscana	\$100.00	1	1		
10819	Square Fruit Dish - Toscana	\$175.00	1	1		
10817	Sugar Bowl - Toscana	\$110.00	1	1		
Juliska						
25228	Colette Tumbler Green	\$30.00	0	8		
23907	White Triple Server 9.5"	\$59.00	1	1		
23284	Colette Green Dinner Plate	\$39.00	8	8		
25238	Colette Pitcher Green	\$85.00	1	1		
23901	7" Dessert Bowl Collette Green	\$26.00	8	8		
945	Cntry Est. Blue Party Plates S/4	\$115.00	2	2		
10632	B&T Divided Serve Bowl	\$78.00	0	1		
<u>Frames</u>						
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Match, In	C.					
1753	Lombardia Rect 4x6, sm	\$175.00	1	1		
9365	Lombardia Smooth 4x5	\$97.00	1	1		
2345	Lombardia Rect. 5x7 Lg	\$240.00	1	0		
<u>Housewares</u>						
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
BIA Cord	on Bleu, Inc.					
24253	Mini Tongs CDU	\$3.50	0	1		
Component Design NW Inc.						

3421	Dual Sensor Probe Oven/Grill	\$34.50	1	1	
Epicurean Cutting Surface					
4345	17.5x13 Cutt Board w/Nonslip	\$43.00	1	0	
8209	Natural/Brown Non-Slip 12x9	\$29.00	1	1	
Harold In	nport Company, In				
22282	Pot Grabber - Cherry	\$8.00	0	2	
Le Creus	et of America, In				
4963	Utensil Crock 2.75qt Palm	\$45.00	1	0	
Old River	Road				
28567	Grand Cookbook Holder	\$66.00	0	1	
The Fren	ch Farm				
8442	5pc Cheese Set - Ivory	\$60.00	1	1	
Linens-	<u>Textiles</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Caspari,	H. George, Inc.				
7532	Rattan Plate Charger	\$21.50	8	8	
C & F En	terprises				
9500	Nottingham Runner 14x51	\$32.00	0	1	
Serving					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
SKU#	Description	Price \$98.00	Wanted 0	Received	
SKU # Beatriz B	Description				
SKU # Beatriz B	Description				
SKU # Beatriz B 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00	0 1 1	1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert	\$98.00 \$106.00	0	1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00	0 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00	0 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00	0 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00	0 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00	0 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Art 12681	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00	0 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar 12681 12682	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong Grillware Med Round Bowl	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00	0 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar 12681 12682 Wildly De	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong Grillware Med Round Bowl	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00 \$50.00	0 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar 12681 12682 Wildly De 31624	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong Grillware Med Round Bowl	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar 12681 12682 Wildly De	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong Grillware Med Round Bowl elicious Stoneware Bread Basket Cream	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00 \$50.00	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	
SKU # Beatriz B. 6438 Calaisio 25268 24060 3694 Mariposa 7471 7487 7483 Wilton Ar 12681 12682 Wildly De 31624 Wood	Description all Holiday Pumpkin Bowl Rect Tray with 3 Glass Dishes Rect Tray with Glass Small 11" Round Baker w/Glass Insert Basketweave Pyrex Holder Basketweave Large Bowl Antler Handled Birch Tray metale Grill Pan Oblong Grillware Med Round Bowl	\$98.00 \$106.00 \$68.00 \$70.00 \$179.00 \$135.00 \$198.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

7398	Salad Bowl	\$58.00	1	1
21997	Spring Salad Tong	\$16.00	1	0
10134	Paddle Board	\$26.00	0	1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: